
        2017 12U Greenville Griffins Tournament Schedule     

DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT TOURNAMENT LOCATION W / L SCORE

May 27 Sat. TBA TBA "Memorial Day Classic" Appleton Memorial Park

May 27 Sat. TBA TBA "Memorial Day Classic" Appleton Memorial Park

May 28 Sun. TBA TBA "Memorial Day Classic" Appleton Memorial Park

June 22 Thu. TBA TBA "Battle of Omaha" Omaha, NE

June 23 Fri. TBA TBA "Battle of Omaha" Omaha, NE

June 24 Sat. TBA TBA "Battle of Omaha" Omaha, NE

June 30 Fri. TBA TBA "Greenville Griffins Firecracker Classic" Greenville

July 1 Sat. TBA TBA "Greenville Griffins Firecracker Classic" Greenville

July 2 Sun. TBA TBA "Greenville Griffins Firecracker Classic" Greenville

July 7 Fri. TBA TBA "Summerfest Challenge" Franklin

July 8 Sat. TBA TBA "Summerfest Challenge" Franklin

July 9 Sun. TBA TBA "Summerfest Challenge" Franklin

July 21 Fri. TBA TBA "Ashwaubenon Tournament" Ashwaubenon

July 22 Sat. TBA TBA "Ashwaubenon Tournament" Ashwaubenon

July 23 Sun. TBA TBA "Ashwaubenon Tournament" Ashwaubenon


